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221889 Abbott , Lillie F 8 - X
233991 Adkins , Jennifer F 9 2014 X
233978 Anderson , Kerrigan F 10 2013 X
227502 Baker , Channing F 8 - X
197397 Baker , Kaitlyn  F 10 2013 X
220173 Banks , Tyler M 10 2013 X
220304 Bargo , Kimmie F 9 2014 X
114091 Berry , Billie F 11 2012 C
87561 Boggs , Lexi F 11 2012 X/C

197390 Boggs , Tanner M 9 2014 X
209717 Bowling , Chaz M 9 2014 X
219249 Briggs , Dylan M 8 - X
219248 Briggs , Hunter M 8 - X
182987 Browning , Hunter M 10 2013 X
209079 Buchanon , Danasia F 9 2014 C
209075 Bunch , Sydney F 10 2013 C
175911 Byrd , Hannah F 10 2013 X
221919 Caddell , Allyson F 7 - X
95943 Caddell , Ryan M 12 2011 X

197394 Caddell , Zach  M 9 2014 X
94085 Canady , Cassi F 11 2012 X

175928 Caudell , Abigail F 7 - X
221917 Chapman , Madison F 7 - X
175917 Christian , Mathew M 9 2014 X
221890 Combs , Madison L F 7 - X
209072 Connor , Bri F 12 2011 C
87559 Crusenberry , Marah F 12 2011 X

168069 Curnutt , Jacob M 11 2012 X
233977 Curnutt , Jayla F 9 2014 X
209080 Damron , Macy F 8 - C
164480 Davis , Faith F 10 2013 C
156125 Dunn , Dakota M 11 2012 X/C
228250 Dunn , Dalton M 8 - C
98376 Faulkner , Garrett M 12 2011 X

219247 Fields , Donovan Tate M 7 - X
197399 Gibson , Kayla  F 9 2014 X
156124 Gibson , Nate M 11 2012 X
188948 Goodin , Ben M 11 2012 X
209709 Gray , Jacob M 9 2014 X
116552 Griffith , Andrew M 11 2012 X
168791 Griffith , Kayla F 12 2011 X
90965 Griffith , Skyler M 12 2011 X
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221918 Hall , Lillie F 7 - X
183016 Hall , Nathan M 10 2013 X
94084 Hamblin , Bethany F 12 2011 X
87558 Harris , Haley F 12 2011 X

209707 Harrison , Jake M 9 2014 X
167519 Hatfield , Destiny F 12 2011 X
166144 Hawn , Hagen M 10 2013 X
95927 Helton , Chris M 12 2011 X/C

219251 Hudson , William Bailey M 8 - X
156126 Hughett , Stone M 11 2012 X
224689 Hunter , Stohn M 9 2014 X
209074 Hurst , Matracia F 11 2012 C
156114 Huskey , Austin M 11 2012 X
209076 Jackson , Fhazaneh F 10 2013 C
209721 Jeffers Patrick , Hunter M 9 2014 X
175926 Jervis , Beth F 12 2011 X
175918 Jones , Brady M 7 - X
162872 Jones , Krista F 11 2012 X
209714 Kelly , Joseph M 11 2012 X
182999 Kissinger , Aaron M 12 2011 X
220513 Kocovsky , Jacob M 11 2012 X
156130 Lamoree , Collin M 12 2011 X/C
164455 Lawson , Chelsea F 12 2011 C
209716 Lawson , Colton M 9 2014 X
197398 Lester , Tori F 9 2014 X
202623 Lipsteuer , Danielle F 12 2011 X/C
164481 Loudermelt , Madison F 10 2013 C
95936 Lowrie , Chase M 12 2011 X

209073 Lynch , Leslie F 12 2011 C
164478 Mack , Makayla F 10 2013 C
183014 Mahan , Andrew M 10 2013 X
209715 Massey , Fred M 12 2011 X
156118 Mattingly , Matthew M 11 2012 X
175915 Mattingly , Selena F 8 - X
175919 Maxey , Cody M 8 - X
87560 Maxey , Erin F 11 2012 X

164479 McGrath , Cassady F 10 2013 C
197396 Monhollen , Jasmine F 10 2013 X
202621 Moore , Kaylee F 10 2013 X
231447 Murry , Justin F 9 2014 X
219250 Myers , Daniel M 8 - X
176081 Oaks , Skyla F 10 2011 X/C
156115 Osborne , Jordan M 11 2012 X
175927 Owens , Morgan F 8 - X
219644 Owens-Lewis , Morgan  F 8 - X
209711 Padilla , Cain M 9 2014 X
220154 Partin , Heather F 12 2012 X
168793 Partin , Kayla F 11 2012 X
156116 Patrick , Brently M 12 2011 X
220174 Patrick , Hunter  M 9 2013 X
95938 Patrick , Jefferson M 12 2011 X
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156120 Patterson , Alex M 11 2012 X
209726 Perkins , Noah M 9 2014 X
175912 Perkins , Tess F 9 2014 X
176108 Poore , Alec M 9 2014 X
93292 Poore , Eric M 12 2011 X

168788 Reynolds , Bri F 12 2011 X
209077 Reynolds , Madison F 10 2013 C
219643 Richardson , Hailey F 9 2014 X
209078 Rose , Ashley F 10 2013 C
156131 Rose-Creekmore , Michael M 12 2011 X
169684 Rose-Creekmore , Michael Dylan M 12 2011 X
209710 Rountree , Devin M 11 2012 X
183023 Sanders , Jacob M 10 2013 X
183003 Sanders , Zach M 12 2011 X
156122 Shackleford , Dalton M 11 2012 X
175913 Shaw , Jena F 9 2014 X
90964 Shelton , Corey M 12 2011 X

209713 Silcox , Eli M 9 2014 X
183020 Silcox , Matt M 12 2011 X
183007 Smith , Alex M 12 2011 X
158761 Solis , Justin M 11 2012 X
110351 Stanley , Kaitie F 12 2011 X
156128 Sulfridge , Bob M 11 2012 X
164482 Sullivan , Alexandria F 10 2013 X/C
156119 Taylor , Justin M 12 2011 X
175910 Taylor , Kaitlyn F 11 2012 X
209706 Thomas , Alex  M 9 2014 X
175914 Thomas , Hannah F 9 2014 X
167516 Thomas , Kirsten F 12 2011 X
176082 Tye , Kelsey F 9 2014 X
162873 Tye , Sydney F 10 2011 X
197391 White , Darrell M 9 2014 X
175920 White , Michael M 11 2012 X
209708 White , Ryan M 9 2014 X
169919 Wison , Ethan M 12 2011 X
183021 York , Michell M 11 2012 X
175921 Young , Josh M 7 - X
175922 Young , Mathew M 10 2013 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Banks, Tyler 
Caddell, Zach  
Curnutt, Jacob 

X Dople, Austin 
X Dunn, Dakota 

Griffith, Skyler 
Harrison, Jake 
Hawn, Hagen 
Helton, Chris 

X Hinton, Tyler 
X Irvine, Jordan 

Lowrie, Chase 
Murry, Justin 
Osborne, Jordan 
Patterson, Alex 

X Peace, Dalton 
Poore, Alec 

X Purdie, Noah 
X Rains, Tanner 

Rose-Creekmore, Michael

Dylan

Sanders, Zach 
Solis, Justin 

X Veach, Leon 
Wison, Ethan 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Banks, Tyler 
Boggs, Tanner 
Caddell, Zach  
Christian, Mathew 

X Cunningham, Toby 
Faulkner, Garrett 
Griffith, Andrew 
Griffith, Skyler 

X Haus, Ryan 
Hawn, Hagen 
Hunter, Stohn 
Lowrie, Chase 
Massey, Fred 

X Osborne, Jordan 
Patrick, Hunter  

X Patterson, Alex 
X Perkins, Noah 

Poore, Alec 
Poore, Eric 
Rose-Creekmore, Michael

Dylan

Shelton, Corey 
White, Darrell 
Wison, Ethan 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Abbott, Lillie 
Baker, Channing 
Baker, Kaitlyn  
Bargo, Kimmie 
Boggs, Lexi 
Caddell, Allyson 

Chapman, Madison 
Combs, Madison L
Crusenberry, Marah 
Gibson, Kayla  
Griffith, Kayla 
Hall, Lillie 
Harris, Haley 
Hatfield, Destiny 
Jones, Krista 
Lester, Tori 
Maxey, Erin 
Monhollen, Jasmine 
Partin, Heather 
Tye, Kelsey 
Tye, Sydney 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Berry, Billie 
Boggs, Lexi 
Buchanon, Danasia 
Bunch, Sydney 
Connor, Bri 
Damron, Macy 
Davis, Faith 
Dunn, Dakota 
Dunn, Dalton 
Helton, Chris 
Hurst, Matracia 
Jackson, Fhazaneh 
Lamoree, Collin 
Lawson, Chelsea 
Lipsteuer, Danielle 
Loudermelt, Madison 
Lynch, Leslie 
Mack, Makayla 
McGrath, Cassady 
Oaks, Skyla 
Reynolds, Madison 
Rose, Ashley 
Sullivan, Alexandria 

Varsity
Football

Bowling, Chaz 
Browning, Hunter 
Caddell, Ryan 
Caddell, Zach  
Dunn, Dakota 
Gibson, Nate 
Goodin, Ben 
Gray, Jacob 
Griffith, Skyler 
Hall, Nathan 
Harrison, Jake 
Hawn, Hagen 
Helton, Chris 
Hughett, Stone 
Huskey, Austin 
Jeffers Patrick, Hunter 

Kelly, Joseph 
Kissinger, Aaron 
Kocovsky, Jacob 
Lamoree, Collin 
Lawson, Colton 
Lowrie, Chase 
Mahan, Andrew 
Massey, Fred 
Mattingly, Matthew 
Osborne, Jordan 
Padilla, Cain 
Patrick, Brently 
Patrick, Jefferson 
Patterson, Alex 
Perkins, Noah 
Poore, Alec 
Rose-Creekmore, Michael 
Rountree, Devin 
Sanders, Jacob 
Sanders, Zach 
Shackleford, Dalton 
Shelton, Corey 
Silcox, Eli 
Silcox, Matt 
Smith, Alex 
Solis, Justin 
Sulfridge, Bob 
Taylor, Justin 
Thomas, Alex  
White, Darrell 
White, Ryan 
Wison, Ethan 
York, Michell 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Baker, Kaitlyn  
Canady, Cassi 
Crusenberry, Marah 
Griffith, Kayla 
Lipsteuer, Danielle 
Moore, Kaylee 
Oaks, Skyla 
Partin, Kayla 
Reynolds, Bri 
Sullivan, Alexandria 
Thomas, Kirsten 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Briggs, Dylan 
Briggs, Hunter 
Christian, Mathew 
Fields, Donovan Tate
Hudson, William Bailey
Jones, Brady 
Maxey, Cody 
Myers, Daniel 
Solis, Justin 
White, Michael 

Young, Josh 
Young, Mathew 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Caudell, Abigail 
Hamblin, Bethany 
Jervis, Beth 
Owens, Morgan 
Owens-Lewis, Morgan  
Richardson, Hailey 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Adkins, Jennifer 
Anderson, Kerrigan 
Byrd, Hannah 
Curnutt, Jayla 
Mattingly, Selena 
Perkins, Tess 
Shaw, Jena 
Taylor, Kaitlyn 
Thomas, Hannah 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Faulkner, Garrett 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Stanley, Kaitie 


